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Primary Legal Contacts:

Houston:

All Matters:
Alan Aronowitz (VP & Asst. General Counsel) 
1400 Smith Street 
Houston, Texas  77002
e-mail:  alan.aronowitz@enron.com
Phone:  (713) 853-3214
Facsimile:  (713) 646-3490

Assistant:  Joya Davis (713) 853-9559
e-mail:  joya.davis@enron.com

All Matters:
Marcus Nettelton (Senior Counsel) 
1400 Smith Street 
Houston, Texas  77002
e-mail marcus.nettelton@enron.com
Phone:  (713) 345-8161
Facsimile:  (713) 646-3490

Assistant:  Linda Simmons (713) 345-7851
e-mail:  linda.j.simmons@enron.com

All Matters:
Laurie Mayer (Legal Specialist) 
1400 Smith Street
Houston, Texas  77002
e-mail:  laurie.mayer@enron.com
Phone:  (713) 853-5557
Facsimile:  (713) 646-3490

Assistant:  Jenny Helton (713) 853-9218
e-mail:  jenny.helton@enron.com












Derivatives and Futures Trading Matters:

Mark Taylor (VP & Asst. General Counsel)
1400 Smith Street
Houston, Texas  77002
e-mail:  mark.taylor@enron.com
Phone:  (713) 853-7459
Facsimile:  (713) 646-3490

Assistant:  Taffy Milligan (713) 345-7373
e-mail:  taffy.milligan@enron.com

London:

All Matters:
Justin Boyd (Asst. General Counsel)
London House
40 Grosvenor Place
London  SW1X 7EN
e-mail:  justin.boyd@enron.com
Phone:  011-44-207-783-6732
Facsimile:  011-44-207-783-8166

Assistant:  Tracy Foy 011-44-207-783-7374
e-mail:  tracy.foy@enron.com

Litigation:

Houston:

Richard Sanders 
1400 Smith Street
Houston, Texas  77002
e-mail:  richard.b.sanders@enron.com
Phone:  (713) 853-5587
Facsimile:  (713) 646-3490

Assistant:  Twanda Sweet (713) 853-9402
e-mail:  twanda.sweet@enron.com




